November 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
09:32 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 11/01/22 to 12/31/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendors: All Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Rcvd Batch Id Range: First  to Last
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ACEOU010 ACE OUTDOOR POWER EQUIP, AKA
22-00161 02/07/22 2022 BLANKET-LANDSCAPING PARTS B
8 10/06 MISC SUPPLIES 1,086.45 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 42855 08/05/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 284775 N
22-00949 10/20/22 REDMAX BLOWER
1 EBZz8560 75.6cc 1000CFM 220MPH 454,99 2-01-26-310-310-237 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ACQUISIT OTHER EQUIMT P 42855 10/20/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 285970 N
vendor Total: 1,541.44
ATT00010 AT & T
22-00160 02/07/22 2022 BLANKET FOR LONG DISTANCE B
11 OCT LONG DISTANCE 62.94 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42856 02/07/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 10-2022 N
vendor Total: 62.9%
BAYTRO10 BAY TRADERS
22-00794 08/24/22 ASSORTED PLAQUES
1 ASSORTED PLAQUES 261.60 2-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42857 08/24/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 5727 N
vendor Total: 261.60
BLAZEQO1 BLAZE EMERGENCY EQUIP (O.
22-00910 10/05/22 4521 REPAIRS/PARTS
1 4521 REPAIRS/PARTS 817.17 2-01-26-290-290-205 B ROAD REPAIRS/MAINT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEH P 42858 10/05/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 8198 N
vendor Total: 817.17
BONNIOL0 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
22-00144 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PROSECUTOR SE B
11 OCT PROSECUTOR SERVICES 2,625.00 2-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES P 42859 06/30/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 0CT/2022 N

vendor Total: 2,625.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA

22-00016 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET WATER TESTING B
11 OCT LAB BILLINGS 40.00 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10213 09/19/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 13-00130 N
vendor Total: 40.00

BUSINOOS BIS DIGITAL
22-00968 10/26/22 ANNUAL ON-SITE SUPPORT & MAINT

1 ANNUAL ON-SITE SUPPORT & MAINT 1,293.50 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42860 10/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 90505 N
2 ANNUAL ON-SITE SUPPORT & MAINT 1,293.50 2-01-43-490-490-238 B MUNI COURT-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESS EQUIP P 42860 10/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 90505 N
2,587.00
vendor Total: 2,587.00
CENTR050 CENTRAL REGIONAL SCHOOL DIST
22-00942 10/18/22 TAXES DUE 11/15/22
1 TAXES DUE 11/15/22 1,217,338.60 2-01-55-001-000-002 B REGIONAL HS TAXES PAYABLE-CENTRAL REGIO P 42861 10/18/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11/22 N
vendor Total: 1,217,338.60
COAST025 (COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC
22-00045 01/14/22 2022 BLANKET FOR BACK-UP/STORA B
10 AUG BACK-UP/STORA 420,00 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42862 01/14/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 95088 N
11 SEP BACK-UP/STORA 420,00 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42862 11/03/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 95822 N
12 OCT BACK-UP/STORA 420.00 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42862 11/03/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 96552 N
1,260.00
22-00989 11/03/22 MISC ADAPTERS & OARTS
1 MISC ADAPTERS & OARTS 27.28 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42862 11/03/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 94527 N
2 MISC ADAPTERS & OARTS 51.78 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42862 11/03/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 96440 N
79.06

vendor Total: 1,339.06
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

C00PEQ01 COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY (CO.

22-00162 02/08/22 2022 ELECTRICAL SUPPLY BLANKET B
6 10/12 MISC SUPPLIES 31.46 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 42863 04/07/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 S049766162.001 N
vendor Total: 31.46

COUNT0L0 COUNTY OF OCEAN
22-00940 10/18/22 TAXES DUE 11/15/22
1 TAXES DUE 11/15/22 1,254,672.52 2-01-55-001-000-004 B COUNTY TAXES PAYABLE P 42864 10/18/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 4TH QTR 2022 N
vendor Total: 1,254,672.52

EARTHOOL EARTHCAM, INC

22-00031 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WEB CAMERA B
12 NOV WEBCAM SERVICE 250.00 2-01-26-310-310-255 B PUBLIC BLDG&GROUNDS-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TE P 42865 07/06/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 ws1108221798 N
vendor Total: 250.00

FILEBOOS FILE BANK
22-00967 10/26/22 STORAGE & TREANSPORT OF BOXES
1 STORAGE & TREANSPORT OF BOXES 379.44 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42866 10/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 0114357 N

vendor Total: 379.44

FOLEYO10 FOLEY INCORPORATED
22-00169 02/09/22 CAT COUPLER LOADER ADAPTER #13

1 HOOK, FLAT BACK FUSION 891.65 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42867 02/09/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 m6824901 N
22-00875 09/22/22 LOADER #13 PARTS
1 SUPPLIES 1,085.84 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42867 09/22/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 pS500081732 N
Tracking Id: 0000000085 VEH# 13 CATERPILLAR WHEEL LOADER 938H SER#MIC01579
2 INBOUND FREIGHTSUPPLIES 192.36 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42867 09/22/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 PS500080596 N

Tracking Id: 0000000085 VEH# 13 CATERPILLAR WHEEL LOADER 938H SER#MIC01579
3 CREDIT 559.30- 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42867 09/22/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 pS500082181 N



November 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 4
09:32 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
FOLEY010 FOLEY INCORPORATED Continued
22-00875 09/22/22 LOADER #13 PARTS Continued
Tracking Id: 0000000085 VEH# 13 CATERPILLAR WHEEL LOADER 938H SER#MIC01579
718.90

vendor Total: 1,610.55
FYRFYOOL FYR-FYTER SALES SERVICE INC.
22-00932 10/13/22 Borough Hall Sprinkler Insp.
1 Annual Fire Extinguisher Insp. 300.00 2-01-26-310-310-235 B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP P 42868 10/13/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 122033 N
Vendor Total: 300.00

GRANT020  GRANTURK EQUIP CO, INC
22-00965 10/25/22 TRUCK #16 HYDRAULIC FILTER

1 HYD FILTER 127.49 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42869 10/25/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11496421-01 N
Tracking Id: 000000166 VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK
2 FREIGHT 64,74 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42869 10/25/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11496421-01 N
Tracking Id: 000000166 VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK
192.23
Vendor Total: 192.23

GUARDO12 GUARDIAN CONTRACTING INC.
22-00937 10/17/22 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
1 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT 4,250.00 C-04-22-001-000-110 B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY P 4395 10/17/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11794 N

vendor Total: 4,250.00
HOOVEOL0 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC
22-00081 01/21/22 2022 BLANKET FOR TRUCK PARTS B
11 9/09 MISC PARTS 43,18 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42870 08/05/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 1060241 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857

vendor Total: 43,18
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

JIMCU010 JIM CURLEY GMC TRUCK INC

22-00124 02/02/22 2022 GMC PARTS BLANKET B
13 9/23 MISC PARTS 26.96 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42871 02/02/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 80746 N
14 9/23 CORE CREDYT 125.00- 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42871 02/02/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 CM-80153-1 N
15 10/13 MISC PARTS 133.01 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42871 02/02/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 80898 N
34,97
vendor Total: 34.97
JUSTFO05 JUSTFOIA, INC
22-00974 10/27/22 ANNUAL COVERAGE 10/22 - 10/23
1 ANNUAL COVERAGE 10/22 - 10/23 3,615.30 2-01-20-100-100-208 B ADMIN & EXEC-OTHER PROF, CONS & SPEC SER P 42872 10/27/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 RN9127 N
vendor Total: 3,615.30
LAVALO10 LAVALLETTE PRINTING
22-00966 10/25/22 #10 WINDOW ENVELOPES SS
1 #10 WINDOW ENVELOPES SS 5000 510,00 2-01-20-100-100-203 B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING P 42873 10/25/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 12457 N
vendor Total: 510.00
LETS0010 LETSON'S LANDSCAPING & WEED
22-00256 03/07/22 2022 MARINA WEED CONTROL
1 2022 WEED CONTROL - MARINA 1,600.00 2-27-55-502-502-210 B MARINA-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 3980 03/07/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 2022 2 N
22-00329 04/01/22 RT35 WEED CONTROL(PEDSTRIPS)
1 RT35 wWeed Control - pedestrian 850.00 2-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 42874 04/01/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 2022 N
vendor Total: 2,450.00
LONGKOO5 LONG KEY MARINA, INC
22-00450 05/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GAS, PARTS/R B
6 AUG GAS 239.62 G-01-41-595-000-005 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-POLLUTION SOLUTION P 42875 07/15/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 5701 N
22-00952 10/21/22 WINTERIZE PUMP OUT BOAT
1 WINTERIZE PUMP OUT BOAT 1,712.71 G-01-41-595-000-005 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-POLLUTION SOLUTION P 42875 10/21/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 5808 N

vendor Total: 1,952.33
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
22-00971 10/27/22 PD5 FORMS

1 PDS FORMS 38.00 2-01-20-145-145-203 B COLLECTION OF TAXES-PRINTING OF TAX BILL P 42876 10/27/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 192500 N
2 SHIPPING 16.00 2-01-20-145-145-203 B COLLECTION OF TAXES-PRINTING OF TAX BILL P 42876 10/27/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 192500 N
54.00
Vendor Total: 54,00

MOSTD010 MOST DEPENDABLE FOUNTAINS
22-00870 09/21/22 WATER FOUNTAIN/SHOWER
1 550 SMSS DRINKING FOUNTAIN 4,405.00 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10214 09/21/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 1NV70506 N

vendor Total: 4,405.00

MRDRIO01 MR. DRIVESHAFT
22-00972 10/27/22 DRIVESHAFT WORK NTE $300
1 DRIVESHAFT WORK 305.77 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42877 10/27/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 22-00972 N
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

vendor Total: 305.77
MRJOHO01 UNITED SITE SERVICES
22-00591 06/30/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PORT-A-POTTY B
9 PORT A POTTY SERVICES OCT 849.85 2-01-28-370-370-264 B RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC. P 42878 09/19/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 0006585753 N
vendor Total: 849.85

NEWJEO20 NEW JERSEY PLANNING OFFICIALS
22-00973 10/27/22 ANNUAL DUEL MEMBERSHIP DUES
1 ANNUAL DUEL MEMBERSHIP DUES 370.00 2-01-21-180-180-224 B PLANNING BOARD-LIC/FEES/DUES P 42879 10/27/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 082022345 N

vendor Total: 370.00
NORWO0O1 NORWOOD AUTO PARTS

22-00171 02/09/22 2022 BLANKET AUTO PARTS/SUP B
10 9/23 MISC PARTS 75.84 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42880 07/06/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 56150172 N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
NORWO0O1 NORWOOD AUTO PARTS Continued

22-00171 02/09/22 2022 BLANKET AUTO PARTS/SUP  Continued
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

vendor Total: 75.84
OCEANO60 OCEAN COUNTY LANDFILL CORP
22-00990 11/03/22 ADD TO LANDFILL
1 ADD TO LANDFILL 25,000.00 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42881 11/03/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 N
vendor Total: 25,000.00

OCEAN110 OCEAN GATE YACHT BASIN, INC

22-00515 06/02/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GAS B
1 FUEL FOR CIRCLE OF LIFE 0.00 G-01-41-595-000-004 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE P 0 06/02/22 11/03/22 N
vendor Total: 0.00

OCFIRO01 0.C. FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE
22-00950 10/21/22 WELL #9 FIRE INSPECTION

1 WELL #9 FIRE INSPECTION 125.00 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10215 10/21/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 2208012002 N
vendor Total: 125.00
ONECAO0O1 ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
22-00206 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CALL OUTS B
11 OCT LOCATES 58.63 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10216 02/22/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 2105134 N
vendor Total: 58.63
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
22-00004 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAB/INTERNET B
95 1701 N OCEAN AVE TO 11/21/22 142.96 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
96 POLICE TO 11/21/22 314.00 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
97 MUN CT T0 11/21/22 69.94 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
98 DPW TO 11/21/22 140.37 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
99 CODE TO 11/07/22 224.44  2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
100 39 3 ST T0 11/07/22 156.23 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM Continued
22-00004 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAB/INTERNET Continued
101 BEACH PATROL T1 10/30/22 239.93  2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
102 BEACH CONTROL TO 11/21/22 115.39 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
103 MARINA TO 11/07/22 156.23 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42882 09/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 11-2022 N
1,559.49
vendor Total: 1,559.49
PREST010 PRESTIGE WASH SERVICES LLC
22-00280 03/16/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAR WASHES B
10 JUL CAR WASHES 249.52  2-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 42883 03/16/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 09302022 N
vendor Total: 249,52
READY001 READY REFRESH BY NESTLE
22-00146 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WATER SERVICE B
58 WATER DISP FOR OCT & SUPPLIES 18.00 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42884 02/04/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 02K5050020882 N
59 WATER DISP FOR OCT & SUPPLIES 187.89 2-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 42884 08/05/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 02K5050020978 N
60 WATER DISP FOR OCT & SUPPLIES 18.00 2-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. P 42884 02/04/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 02K5050020979 N
223.89
vendor Total: 223.89
RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
22-00033 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DIESEL & GAS B
54 10/24 DISEL FUEL 3 PG III 2,117.79  2-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 42885 09/19/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 75082992 N
vendor Total: 2,117.79
SAFET010 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC
22-00488 05/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PARTS WASHER B
4 30/GAL PARTS WASHER SOLVENT 384.92 2-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42886 05/19/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 90051094 N
5 FUEL SURCHARGE 20.75 2-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42886 05/19/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 90051094 N
405.67

vendor Total: 405.67
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SEAB0010 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC

22-00205 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WELDING SUPPL B
11 OCT CYLINDER RENTAL 120.00 2-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42887 02/22/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 945376 N
vendor Total: 120.00

SHERWO10 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
22-00961 10/25/22 YELLOW TRAFFIC PAINT

1 HL 2153 FDTP WB YL 240.00 2-01-25-240-240-248 B POLICE:TRAFFIC/PARKING EXPENSE P 42888 10/25/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 8166-47 N
vendor Total: 240.00
SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC
22-00136 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR SHREAD SERVIC B
27 OCT SHREAD SERVICES 138.86 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42889 10/06/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 8002672430 N
vendor Total: 138.86

SIGNU001 SIGN UP SIGNS LLC
22-00964 10/25/22 ADA HANDICAP PARKING DECAL #'s

1 Custom Cut Reflective Viny] - 100.00 2-01-25-240-240-248 B POLICE:TRAFFIC/PARKING EXPENSE P 42890 10/25/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 sppD102522 N

vendor Total: 100.00

THEST020 THE STAR LEDGER
22-00060 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING B

21 10/12 CLOSED MEETING 10/13 1PM 146.16 2-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 42891 09/06/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 0010470809 N
22 10/19 CLOSED MEETING 10/20 12: 139.14 2-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 42891 09/06/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 0010476174 N

285.30

vendor Total: 285.30

TREASO80 TREAS, STATE OF NJ (NJDEP)
22-00970 10/26/22 SITE REMEDIATION FEE MARINA
1 SITE REMEDIATION FEE MARINA 3,460.00 2-27-55-502-502-264 B MARINA-SERVICES, MISC. P 3981 10/26/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 221947840 N

vendor Total: 3,460.00



November 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 10
09:32 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

TRIUSO0L TRIUS INC.
22-00935 10/17/22 SNOW PLOW #21
1 Western 8-10" wideout snowplow
2 Western #52280-1 Rubber Snow

3 Installed Labor - Per Hour

8,004.35
vendor Total: 8,004.35
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
22-00139 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WIFI
11 OCT WIFI SERVICES 274,11

22-00156 02/07/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE

31 OCT CELL SERVICE 1,305.66
32 OCT CELL SERVICE 41.21
33 OCT CELL SERVICE 42.68
1,389.55
vendor Total: 1,663.66
WBMASO0L WB MASON CO., INC
22-00918 10/11/22 office supplies/paper
1 Flagship Recycled 30% Copy 226.56
2 ACCO small binder clips, steel 9.90
3 ACCO mini binder clips, steel 4,74
241.20
Vendor Total: 241.20
WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
22-00938 10/18/22 DPW SUPPLIES
1 TRAFFIC STENCIL HANDICAP 43" 64.70
2 PAINT ROLLER 4" 2pk 41.50
3 3M Disposable Respirator 20pk 65.58

2-01-

2-01-
2-09-
2-27-

2-01-
2-01-
2-01-

2-01-
2-01-
2-01-

6,893.15 2-01-26-315-315-206
Tracking Id: 000000170 VEH #21 2021 FORD F-350 (BEACHMAINT) VIN:53712
351.20 2-01-26-315-315-206
Tracking Id: 000000170 VEH #21 2021 FORD F-350 (BEACHMAINT) VIN:53712
760.00 2-01-26-315-315-206
Tracking Id: 000000170 VEH #21 2021 FORD F-350 (BEACHMAINT) VIN:53712

B
31-440-440-254

B
31-440-440-254
55-502-502-254
55-502-502-254

25-240-240-216
25-240-240-216
25-240-240-216

25-240-240-248
25-240-240-248
26-300-300-220

B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM
B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM

B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM

B TELEPHONE CHARGES

B TELEPHONE CHARGES
B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES
B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES

B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES

B POLICE:TRAFFIC/PARKING EXPENSE
B POLICE:TRAFFIC/PARKING EXPENSE
B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

P 42892 10/17/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 NE7534
P 42892 10/17/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 NE7534
P 42892 10/17/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 NE7534

P 42893 07/06/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 9918897420

P 42893 08/04/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 9918897419
P 10217 02/07/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 9918897419
P 3982 02/07/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 9918897419

P 42894 10/11/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 233437976
P 42894 10/11/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 233437976
P 42894 10/11/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 233437976

P 42895 10/18/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 9482634673
P 42895 10/18/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 9482634673
P 42895 10/18/22 11/07/22 11/09/22 9482634673

=
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Ttem Description

contract PO Type

Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First  Rcvd Chk/void 1099
Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
22-00938 10/18/22 DPW SUPPLIES
4 3M Disposable Respirator 10pk

vendor Total: